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HSR 9/10 – EL PASO 
Jerry Schwartz, DDS 
Jerry.Schwartz@dshs.texas.gov 
(915) 834-7675
Savannah Walker, RDH 
Savannah.Walker@dshs.Texas.gov
915-834-7777

CENTRAL OFFICE – AUSTIN 
1100 West 49th St. Austin, TX 78756 

(P) (512) 776-7323 (F): (512) 776-7256
http://www.dshs.state.tx.us/dental 

Rhonda Stokley, DDS 
State Public Health Dental Director 
OHIP Manager 
(512) 776-3001 
State Cell: (512) 496-0637 
Rhonda.Stokley@dshs.texas. v

Brittany Akl, RDH, BSDH, MSHS, 
PS V 
(512) 776-2369 
Brittany.Akl@dshs.texas.gov

Sandy Tesch, RDH, PS V 
(512) 776-3034 
Sandy.Tesch@dshs.texas.gov

Letitia Liamero, PS III 
(512) 776-3903 
Letitia.Liamero@dshs.texas.org 

Jesse Jordan, PS II 
(512) 776-2832 
Jesse.Jordan@dshs.texas.gov 

Maria Campbell, Admin IV 
(512) 776-2008 
Maria.Campbell@dshs.texas.gov

HSR 1/2 - LUBBOCK 
Rick Howard, DDS 
Rick.Howard@dshs.texas.gov 
(806) 783-6480
Sondra McDonald, RDH
Sondra.McDonald@dshs.texas.gov
(512) 466-4490 (State cell)
(512) 800-9548
6302 Iola Ave.
Lubbock, TX 79424

HSR 3/4/5N - TYLER 
Kimberly Melendez, DDS 
Kimberly.Melendez@dshs.texas.gov 
(903) 533-5202
Teresa Hubbell, RDH
Teresa.Hubbell@dshs.texas.gov 
(903) 533-5278
(903) 780-2223 Cell
2521 West Front St.
Tyler, TX 75702

HSR 5S/6/7 - HOUSTON 
Anita Albert, DDS 
Anita.Albert@dshs.texas.gov 
512-375-0506 (cell)
1601 Rutherford Lane Bldg. C,
Suite 3 Austin, TX 78754
512-873-6345 (fax)
Diana Beeman, RDH 
Diana.Beeman@dshs.texas.gov
(713) 767-3402
5425 Polk Ave., Suite J 
Houston, TX 77023 

HSR 8/11 - SAN ANTONIO 
Matt Williams, DMD 
Matthew.Williams@dshs.texas.gov 
(210) 949-2124
Cynthia King, RDH
Cynthia.king@dshs.texas.gov 
(210) 949-2106
7430 Louis Pasteur Drive
San Antonio, TX 78229
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